

## Directa

I.D.: 49244456

---

Data publicarii	28.08.20	Coduri CPV	44411000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 498,93 RON - 498,93 RON

---

Descriere: CAPAC WC LEGERINO SOFT CLOSE B.PL.1110SC 4,00 BUC 60,51 242,03 19 45,97 2 6001285 SURUB CAP BOMBAT TORBANT DIN603-M6X40 ZA 80,00 BUC 0,21 16,81 19 3,19 3 6011543 RFT SURUB CUPLARE SW4-25BUC 110.04.51 4,00 SET 6,80 27,19 19 5,17 4 6001575 SURUB CAP BOMBAT TORBANT DIN603 M6X60 ZA 1,00 CUT 26,89 26,89 19 5,11 5 6001285 SURUB CAP BOMBAT TORBANT DIN603-M6X40 ZA 1,00 CUT 42,02 42,02 19 7,98 6 6000212 SD PIULITA HEXAGONALA DIN934-8 M6 ZA 273,00 BUC 0,04 11,47 19 2,18 7 1021995 2 BURGHIE MET HSSR 3.5X70 2609255006 3,00 BUC 3,57 10,71 19 2,04 8 1022015 SET 2 BURGHIE MET HSSR 4X75 2609255007 3,00 SET 3,58 10,74 19 2,04 9 1022049 2 BURGHIE MET HSSR 3X61 2609255004 3,00 BUC 2,95 8,85 19 1,68 10 3003789 SUPORT HIRTIE CROM ARAS 893 4,00 BUC 20,33 81,31 19 15,45 11 1022034 BURGHIU METAL HSSR 10X133 2609255020 1,00 BUC 6,56 6,56 19 1,25 12 7007320 DISC DEBITAT 230X2X22.2 11A30Q4B471TRS 2,00 BUC 7,18 14,35 19 2,73

---